Scent Work Results

Golden Reriever Club of San Diego

Armband Call Name

6/1/2019

Container

Place
1 319
2 373
3 307
4 333
5 350
6 374
7 375
8 107
9 371
10 321
11 312
12 111
13 339
NQ 377
NQ 324
NQ 344
NQ 360
AB 320

Trial 1

Kiyah
Mooch
Bodhi
Victoria
Brady
Indi
Reconn
Jasmine
Zighy
Kiss
Sarah
Betty
Kyle
Abby
Rumor
Travis
Trina

Madison

Event: 2019153114

Novice A

Breed

All American Dog
Wirehaired Pointing Griffon
German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Labrador Retriever
Papillon

Doberman Pinscher
Rottweiler

Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Airedale Terrier

Vizsla

Poodle

Siberian Husky

Rottweiler

Judge: Josie LeBalch

Handler

Rebecca Aikin
Maria Murphy
Diane Niles

Alden Cole
Dorene Dias Pesta
Shari Santos

Don Griffin

Susan Nikkel
Mary Frances Vigil
Paula Cingota
Carol Betzer
Lauren Cremascoli
Marla Cook
Cynthia White
Debby Wheeler
Rita Wolkiewicz
Karen Ernest

David Kellems

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time: 02:00

Time

00:04:78
00:10:60
00:11:53
00:13:35
00:19:31
00:20:53
00:20:78
00:22:62
00:24:75
00:37:91
00:38:38
00:43:06

00:54:88

Faults

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o
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Golden Reriever Club of San Diego

6/1/2019 Trial 1
Container
Place Armband Call Name
1 303 Saga
2 334 Renley
3 102 Joey
4 338 T)
5 105 Tripp
6 362 Zoe
7 356 Dixie
8 372 Rome
NQ 329 Motive
NQ 340 Chelsea

Event: 2019153114

Novice B

Breed

Poodle

Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Wire Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Havanese

Judge: Josie LeBalch

Handler

Lisa Linden
Christine Schulz
Tjarks, Lynda
Mary Jane Olenski
Greg Coler
Patricia Nance
Julia Ferguson
Peter Vollmer
Stephanie Spyr

Robin Broock

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time

00:07:15
00:07:69
00:09:28
00:10:43
00:10:50
00:17:47
00:30:31

01:37:59

Faults

O O O o o o o o o o
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Golden Reriever Club of San Diego

6/1/2019 Trial 1
Container
Place Armband Call Name
1 106 Whisper
2 331 Favor
3 354 Mica
4 369 Olive
5 376 Helper
6 311 Sassy
7 366 Hailey
NQ 306 Finn
NQ 108 Sasha
NQ 385 Lola
NQ 359 Vada
NQ 309 CeleRINA
NQ 305 Rosie
NQ 104 Banks

Event: 2019153114

Advanced -

Breed

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog
Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Bernese Mountain Dog
Flat-Coated Retriever
All American Dog
Giant Schnauzer
German Shepherd Dog
Pumi

Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Judge: Josie LeBalch

Handler

Jill Coler

Geri Hernandez
Pete Hudson
Nancy LaBarbera
Alyson Deines
Carol Betzer
Misa Benson

Joy Gilmore
Connie Chovan
Pam Mathison
Christine Barker
Patti Bott

Sheila Thornburgh

Barbara Sevier

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time

00:16:20
00:19:53
00:40:97
00:41:28
00:42:72
01:40:13

01:44:63

Faults

O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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Golden Reriever Club of San Diego

6/1/2019 Trial 1
Container
Place Armband Call Name
1 332 Crafty
2 342 Aster
3 313 Waffles
4 384 Trigger
5 318 Kendyll
6 367 Baron
NQ 308 Warrick
NQ 352 Mattie
NQ 349 Lexi
NQ 110 Oliver
NQ 302 Agent
NQ 109 Flash
NQ 103 Zach

Event: 2019153114

Excellent -

Breed

All American Dog
Havanese

All American Dog
German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
German Shepherd Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Poodle

Australian Shepherd

Belgian Malinois

Scent Work Results

Judge: Jamie Bozzi

Handler

Geri Hernandez
Robin Broock
Cat Zoyiopoulos
Leslie Lewis
Rebecca Aikin
Le Ellen Kubow
Barbara Bower
Karen R Hagler
Barbara J Hickey
Kay Hawthorne
Lisa Linden
Linda lvy

Bob Long

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time

00:31:03
00:43:03
00:52:28
01:01:91
01:15:75
01:39:37

Faults

O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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Golden Reriever Club of San Diego

Armband Call Name

6/1/2019

Container

Place
1 315
NQ 328
NQ 341
NQ 301
NQ 330
NQ 368
NQ 355
NQ 323
NQ 314
NQ 101

Trial 1

Ace
Promise
Reese
Score
Image
Willy
Tektite
Ripple
Truman

Poppy

Event: 2019153114

Master -

Breed

Rottweiler

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Smooth Fox Terrier
All American Dog

German Shepherd Dog

Scent Work Results

Judge: Jamie Bozzi

Handler

Erin Armstrong
Stephanie Spyr
Robyn Broock
Teresa Rodney
Geri Hernandez
Nancy LaBarbera
Pete Hudson
Debby Wheeler
Cat Zoyiopoulos

Sally Nesbitt

Max Time: 04:00

Qualified Time
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

01:34:28

Faults

O O O o o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Golden Reriever Club of San Diego

6/1/2019 Trial 1
Interior
Place Armband Call Name
1 374 Indi
2 344 Travis
3 324 Rumor
4 319 Kiyah
5 320 Madison
6 377 Abby
7 373 Mooch
8 104 Banks
9 375 Reconn
10 107 Jasmine
11 354 Mica
12 376 Helper
13 339 Kyle
14 360 Trina
15 333 Victoria
16 370 Shannon
NQ 321 Kiss
NQ 371 Zigby
NQ 312 Sarah

Event: 2019153114

Novice A

Breed

Australian Cattle Dog
Poodle

Vizsla

All American Dog
Rottweiler

Airedale Terrier
Wirehaired Pointing Griffon
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Papillon

Belgian Malinois

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Siberian Husky

All American Dog
American Eskimo Dog
Rottweiler

Doberman Pinscher

Golden Retriever

Judge: Josie LeBalch

Handler

Shari Santos
Rita Wolkiewicz
Debby Wheeler
Rebecca Aikin
David Kellems
Cynthia White
Maria Murphy
Barbara Sevier
Don Griffin
Susan Nikkel
Pete Hudson
Alyson Deines
Marla Cook
Karen Ernest
Alden Cole
Kathy Horton
Paula Cingota
Mary Frances Vigil

Carol Betzer

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time

00:05:81
00:07:50
00:10:18
00:14:97
00:20:28
00:24:28
00:29:59
00:31:84
00:32:50
00:35:28
00:37:81
00:43:19
00:43:74
00:54:22
00:57:91

01:34:84

Faults

O O O O O O O 0O 0o o o o o o o o o o o
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W8 wvswa Scent Work Results

Golden Reriever Club of San Diego

NQ 350 Brady Labrador Retriever Dorene Dias Pesta NQ : 0
NQ 307 Bodhi German Shepherd Dog Diane Niles NQ : 0
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Golden Reriever Club of San Diego

6/1/2019 Trial 1
Interior
Place Armband Call Name
1 327 Keeper
2 334 Renley
3 102 Joey
4 309 CeleRINA
5 362 Zoe
6 303 Saga
7 340 Chelsea
8 105 Tripp
9 372 Rome
10 338 T)
NQ 356 Dixie

Event: 2019153114

Novice B

Breed

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Pumi

Border Collie
Poodle

Havanese
Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Vizsla

Wire Fox Terrier

Judge: Josie LeBalch

Handler
Stephanie Spyr
Christine Schulz
Tjarks, Lynda
Patti Bott
Patricia Nance
Lisa Linden
Robin Broock
Greg Coler
Peter Vollmer
Mary Jane Olenski

Julia Ferguson

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time

00:03:17
00:06:41
00:08:19
00:13:69
00:14:35
00:14:87
00:18:38
00:28:50
00:34:63

00:58:85

Faults

O O O O O o o o o o o
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Golden Reriever Club of San Diego

Armband Call Name

6/1/2019
Interior
Place
1 108
2 106
3 332
4 346
5 369
6 302
7 318
8 308
9 385
10 353
11 366
12 110
NQ 311
NQ 305

Trial 1

Sasha
Whisper
Crafty
Joey
Olive
Agent
Kendyll
Warrick
Lola
Tory
Hailey
Oliver
Sassy

Rosie

Event: 2019153114

Advanced

Breed

All American Dog

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog

Miniature American Shepher

Golden Retriever
Poodle

All American Dog

German Shepherd Dog

Giant Schnauzer

Australian Cattle Dog
Bernese Mountain Dog

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Judge: Josie LeBalch

Handler
Connie Chovan
Jill Coler

Geri Hernandez
Joy Gilmore
Nancy LaBarbera
Lisa Linden
Rebecca Aikin
Barbara Bower
Pam Mathison
Karen R Hagler
Misa Benson
Kay Hawthorne
Carol Betzer

Sheila Thornburgh

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time

00:20:19
00:23:00
00:30:19
00:31:88
00:32:00
00:32:90
00:35:13
00:48:19
00:51:69
01:05:56
01:19:22

02:01:97

Faults

O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Golden Reriever Club of San Diego

6/1/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019153114
Interior Excellent - Judge: Jamie Bozzi Max Time: 06:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 301 Score All American Dog Teresa Rodney Qualified 00:31:47 O
2 343 Belle Lagotto Romagnolo Leslie Arner Qualified 00:37:94 O
3 328 Promise All American Dog Stephanie Spyr Qualified 00:42:15 O
4 109 Flash Australian Shepherd Linda lvy Qualified 00:54:19 O
5 342 Aster Havanese Robin Broock Qualified 01:17:94 O
6 355 Tektite Belgian Malinois Pete Hudson Qualified 01:22:87 0
7 341 Reese Border Collie Robyn Broock Qualified 01:32:69 O
8 384 Trigger German Shepherd Dog Leslie Lewis Qualified 01:37:68 O
9 367 Baron English Cocker Spaniel Le Ellen Kubow Qualified 01:52:50 O
10 313 Waffles All American Dog Cat Zoyiopoulos Qualified 02:11:53 O
NQ 306 Finn Flat-Coated Retriever Joy Gilmore NQ 0
NQ 349 Lexi All American Dog Barbara J Hickey NQ 0
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Golden Reriever Club of San Diego

6/1/2019 Trial 1
Interior
Place Armband Call Name
1 314 Truman
2 330 Image
3 101 Poppy
NQ 368 Willy
NQ 315 Ace
NQ 103 Zach

Event: 2019153114

Master -

Breed

All American Dog
Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Rottweiler

Belgian Malinois

Judge: Jamie Bozzi

Handler

Cat Zoyiopoulos
Geri Hernandez
Sally Nesbitt
Nancy LaBarbera
Erin Armstrong

Bob Long

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 09:00

Time
03:57:75
04:17:49

05:16:41

Faults

o O o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Golden Reriever Club of San Diego

Armband Call Name

6/1/2019

Exterior

Place
1 373
2 371
3 107
4 324
5 374
6 333
7 339
8 312
9 350
NQ 305
NQ 377
NQ 344
NQ 370
NQ 348
NQ 320
NQ 360
EX 307

Trial 1

Mooch
Zighy
Jasmine
Rumor
Indi
Victoria
Kyle
Sarah
Brady
Rosie
Abby
Travis
Shannon
Bomber
Madison
Trina

Bodhi

Event: 2019153114

Novice A

Breed

Wirehaired Pointing Griffon
Doberman Pinscher
Papillon

Vizsla

Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Airedale Terrier
Poodle

American Eskimo Dog
Labrador Retriever
Rottweiler

Siberian Husky

German Shepherd Dog

Judge: Jamie Bozzi

Handler

Maria Murphy
Mary Frances Vigil
Susan Nikkel
Debby Wheeler
Shari Santos
Alden Cole

Marla Cook

Carol Betzer
Dorene Dias Pesta
Sheila Thornburgh
Cynthia White
Rita Wolkiewicz
Kathy Horton

Don Griffin

David Kellems
Karen Ernest

Diane Niles

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Excused

Max Time: 04:00

Time

00:06:63
00:15:22
00:25:62
00:30:34
00:38:43
00:49:07
01:04:87
01:09:22
01:31:00

Faults

O O O O O O o 0o o o o o o o o o o
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Golden Reriever Club of San Diego

6/1/2019 Trial 1
Exterior
Place Armband Call Name
1 334 Renley
2 329 Motive
3 102 Joey
4 105 Tripp
5 303 Saga
6 379 Ravy
7 340 Chelsea
8 356 Dixie
9 338 T)
NQ 372 Rome

Event: 2019153114

Novice B

Breed

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
Poodle

Border Collie
Havanese

Wire Fox Terrier
Vizsla

Shetland Sheepdog

Judge: Jamie Bozzi

Handler

Christine Schulz
Stephanie Spyr
Tjarks, Lynda
Greg Coler

Lisa Linden
Patricia Nance
Robin Broock
Julia Ferguson
Mary Jane Olenski

Peter Vollmer

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time

00:06:50
00:12:93
00:17:35
00:22:63
00:26:31
00:26:47
00:40:91
00:44:29
01:09:37

Faults

O O O o o o o o o o
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Golden Reriever Club of San Diego

6/1/2019 Trial 1
Exterior
Place Armband Call Name
1 106 Whisper
2 331 Favor
3 352 Mattie
4 104 Banks
5 385 Lola
6 349 Lexi
7 311 Sassy
8 110 Oliver
9 369 Olive
10 376 Helper
NQ 354 Mica
NQ 108 Sasha
NQ 359 Vada
NQ 309 CeleRINA
EX 321 Kiss

Event: 2019153114

Advanced -

Breed

Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Golden Retriever
Giant Schnauzer

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Belgian Malinois

All American Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Pumi

Rottweiler

Scent Work Results

Judge: Jamie Bozzi

Handler

Jill Coler

Geri Hernandez
Karen R Hagler
Barbara Sevier
Pam Mathison
Barbara J Hickey
Carol Betzer
Kay Hawthorne
Nancy LaBarbera
Alyson Deines
Pete Hudson
Connie Chovan
Christine Barker
Patti Bott

Paula Cingota

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Excused

Max Time: 04:00

Time

00:26:41
00:26:75
00:33:59
00:50:00
01:00:38
01:02:35
01:06:09
01:09:94
01:30:50

01:57:93

Faults

O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o
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Golden Reriever Club of San Diego

6/1/2019 Trial 1

Exterior

Place Armband Call Name
1 332 Crafty
2 313 Waffles
3 342 Aster
4 308 Warrick
5 384 Trigger
6 366 Hailey
7 302 Agent
8 367 Baron
9 323 Ripple
10 300 Ditto
11 103 Zach
NQ 353 Tory
NQ 306 Finn

Event: 2019153114

Excellent -

Breed

All American Dog

All American Dog
Havanese

German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Bernese Mountain Dog
Poodle

English Cocker Spaniel
Smooth Fox Terrier
Flat-Coated Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Australian Cattle Dog

Flat-Coated Retriever

Judge: Cathy Modica

Handler

Geri Hernandez
Cat Zoyiopoulos
Robin Broock
Barbara Bower
Leslie Lewis
Misa Benson
Lisa Linden

Le Ellen Kubow
Debby Wheeler
Teresa Rodney
Bob Long
Karen R Hagler

Joy Gilmore

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 05:00

Time

00:47:60
00:50:97
01:42:29
02:00:37
02:28:44
02:49:38
02:52:19
04:01:16
04:52:82
01:46:91
03:04:34

Faults

o O O o o o o o o
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Golden Reriever Club of San Diego

6/1/2019 Trial 1

Exterior

Place Armband Call Name
1 314 Truman
NQ 328 Promise
NQ 101 Poppy
NQ 368 Willy
NQ 330 Image
NQ 109 Flash
NQ 341 Reese
NQ 315 Ace
NQ 100 Indy
EX 383 Emi
EX 355 Tektite

Event: 2019153114

Master -

Breed

All American Dog
All American Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Rottweiler

All American Dog
Toy Fox Terrier

Belgian Malinois

Judge: Cathy Modica

Handler

Cat Zoyiopoulos
Stephanie Spyr
Sally Nesbitt
Nancy LaBarbera
Geri Hernandez
Linda lvy

Robyn Broock
Erin Armstrong
Jamie Bozzi
Jamie Bozzi

Pete Hudson

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Excused

Excused

Max Time: 05:00

Time

04:56:50

Faults

O O O O O o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Golden Reriever Club of San Diego

Armband Call Name

6/1/2019

Buried

Place
1 375
2 305
3 374
4 339
5 373
6 371
7 376
8 338
NQ 360
NQ 324
NQ 307
NQ 377
NQ 107
NQ 356
NQ 312

Trial 1

Reconn
Rosie
Indi
Kyle
Mooch
Zighy
Helper
T)

Trina
Rumor
Bodhi
Abby
Jasmine
Dixie

Sarah

Event: 2019153114

Novice A

Breed

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Wirehaired Pointing Griffon
Doberman Pinscher
All American Dog
Vizsla

Siberian Husky

Vizsla

German Shepherd Dog
Airedale Terrier
Papillon

Wire Fox Terrier

Golden Retriever

Judge: Josie LeBalch

Handler

Don Griffin

Sheila Thornburgh
Shari Santos
Marla Cook

Maria Murphy
Mary Frances Vigil
Alyson Deines
Mary Jane Olenski
Karen Ernest
Debby Wheeler
Diane Niles
Cynthia White
Susan Nikkel

Julia Ferguson

Carol Betzer

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time

00:07:30
00:09:37
00:14:59
00:22:13
00:25:38
00:26:21
00:31:97

00:58:25

Faults

O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o
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Golden Reriever Club of San Diego

Armband Call Name

6/1/2019

Buried

Place
1 334
2 105
3 303
4 102
5 380
6 372
7 340

Trial 1

Renley
Tripp
Saga
Joey
Max
Rome

Chelsea

Event: 2019153114

Novice B

Breed

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Poodle

Belgian Tervuren
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Havanese

Scent Work Results

Judge: Josie LeBalch

Handler
Christine Schulz
Greg Coler

Lisa Linden
Tjarks, Lynda
Patricia Nance
Peter Vollmer

Robin Broock

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:00

Time

00:04:00
00:08:28
00:08:96
00:21:60
00:33:94
00:35:94

00:44:22

Faults

o O o o o o o
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Golden Reriever Club of San Diego

6/1/2019 Trial 1
Buried
Place Armband Call Name
1 331 Favor
2 106 Whisper
3 301 Score
4 353 Tory
5 369 Olive
6 302 Agent
7 309 CeleRINA
8 104 Banks
9 321 Kiss
10 385 Lola
11 311 Sassy
12 306 Finn
NQ 359 Vada
NQ 108 Sasha

Event: 2019153114

Advanced -

Breed

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Golden Retriever
Poodle

Pumi

Golden Retriever
Rottweiler

Giant Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever
German Shepherd Dog

All American Dog

Judge: Josie LeBalch

Handler

Geri Hernandez
Jill Coler

Teresa Rodney
Karen R Hagler
Nancy LaBarbera
Lisa Linden
Patti Bott
Barbara Sevier
Paula Cingota
Pam Mathison
Carol Betzer
Joy Gilmore
Christine Barker

Connie Chovan

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time

00:23:87
00:24:37
00:25:37
00:25:93
00:32:37
00:33:31
00:44:81
00:49:81
00:55:93
01:04:93
01:16:43

01:24:37

Faults

O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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Golden Reriever Club of San Diego

Armband Call Name

6/1/2019

Buried

Place
NQ 109
NQ 384
NQ 355
NQ 341
NQ 366
NQ 110
NQ 313
NQ 352
AB 349

Trial 1

Flash
Trigger
Tektite
Reese
Hailey
Oliver
Waffles
Mattie

Lexi

Event: 2019153114

Excellent -

Breed

Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie

Bernese Mountain Dog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog

All American Dog

Judge: Cathy Modica

Handler

Linda lvy

Leslie Lewis
Pete Hudson
Robyn Broock
Misa Benson
Kay Hawthorne
Cat Zoyiopoulos
Karen R Hagler

Barbara J Hickey

Scent Work Results

Max Time: 04:00

Qualified Time
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Absent

Faults

o O O o o o o o o
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e Scent Work Results

Golden Reriever Club of San Diego

6/1/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019153114
Buried Master - Judge: Cathy Modica
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified
1 383 Emi Toy Fox Terrier Jamie Bozzi Qualified
2 100 Indy All American Dog Jamie Bozzi Qualified
NQ 315 Ace Rottweiler Erin Armstrong NQ
NQ 343 Belle Lagotto Romagnolo Leslie Arner NQ
NQ 101 Poppy German Shepherd Dog Sally Nesbitt NQ
NQ 314 Truman All American Dog Cat Zoyiopoulos NQ

Max Time: 05:00

Time
01:02:87

02:05:56

Faults

o O o o o o
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e Scent Work Results

Golden Reriever Club of San Diego

6/1/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019153114
Handler Discrimination Novice A Judge: Sally Nesbitt Max Time: 02:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 106 Whisper Labrador Retriever Jill Coler Qualified 00:07:06 O
2 105 Tripp Labrador Retriever Greg Coler Qualified 00:08:30 O
3 377 Abby Airedale Terrier Cynthia White Qualified 00:16:92 O
4 312 Sarah Golden Retriever Carol Betzer Qualified 00:17:56 O
5 376 Helper All American Dog Alyson Deines Qualified 00:17:56 O
6 338 T) Vizsla Mary Jane Olenski Qualified 00:27:77 O
NQ 372 Rome Shetland Sheepdog Peter Vollmer NQ 0
NQ 348 Bomber Labrador Retriever Don Griffin NQ 0
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S Scent Work Results

Golden Reriever Club of San Diego

6/1/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019153114

Handler Discrimination Novice B Judge: Sally Nesbitt Max Time: 02:00

Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 340 Chelsea Havanese Robin Broock Qualified 00:15:66 O
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Golden Reriever Club of San Diego

6/1/2019 Trial 1

Handler Discrimination

Place

1

O 00 N o u B~ w N

z =z =
o o0 o

Armband Call Name

311 Sassy
384 Trigger
342 Aster
341 Reese
366 Hailey
110 Oliver
108 Sasha
355 Tektite
369 Olive
385 Lola
359 Vada
109 Flash

Event: 2019153114

Advanced -

Breed

Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Havanese

Border Collie

Bernese Mountain Dog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever
Giant Schnauzer
German Shepherd Dog

Australian Shepherd

Judge: Cathy Modica

Handler

Carol Betzer
Leslie Lewis
Robin Broock
Robyn Broock
Misa Benson
Kay Hawthorne
Connie Chovan
Pete Hudson
Nancy LaBarbera
Pam Mathison
Christine Barker

Linda lvy

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 05:00

Time

00:47:00
00:55:00
01:12:00
01:32:00
01:54:00
02:09:00
02:09:00
02:12:00
02:38:00

Faults

O O O O o o o o o o o o
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Golden Reriever Club of San Diego

6/1/2019 Trial 1

Handler Discrimination

Place

1

2

3
NQ
NQ

Armband Call Name

343 Belle
314 Truman
313 Waffles
368 Willy
349 Lexi

Event: 2019153114

Excellent -

Breed

Lagotto Romagnolo
All American Dog
All American Dog
Golden Retriever

All American Dog

Judge: Cathy Modica

Handler

Leslie Arner

Cat Zoyiopoulos
Cat Zoyiopoulos
Nancy LaBarbera

Barbara J Hickey

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 06:00

Time
00:12:00
00:49:00

02:13:00

Faults

0

o O o o
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e Scent Work Results

Golden Reriever Club of San Diego

6/1/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019153114
Handler Discrimination Master - Judge: Cathy Modica Max Time: 09:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
NQ 383 Emi Toy Fox Terrier Jamie Bozzi NQ :: 0
NQ 315 Ace Rottweiler Erin Armstrong NQ 0
NQ 100 Indy All American Dog Jamie Bozzi NQ : 0
NQ 368 Willy Golden Retriever Nancy LaBarbera NQ 0
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%8 wvsur Scent Work Results

Golden Reriever Club of San Diego

6/1/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019153114
Detective - - Judge: Cathy Modica Max Time: 15:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
NQ 383 Emi Toy Fox Terrier Jamie Bozzi NQ :: 0
NQ 100 Indy All American Dog Jamie Bozzi NQ 0
NQ 101 Poppy German Shepherd Dog Sally Nesbitt NQ : 0
NQ 343 Belle Lagotto Romagnolo Leslie Arner NQ 0
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